1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Self-learning video analytics on all sensors
Increased range of sensor positioning
High efficiency video encoding using H.265
Up to 32 MP total resolution
Wide Dynamic Range and LightCatcher technology
on all resolutions

4
5 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Ordering Information
The variety of mounting options for the H4 Multisensor provides maximum flexibility. All the available camera modules
can be used in any of the mounting options.
PENDANT WALL MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera module
• H4AMH-AD-PEND1
• H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
• IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1
• Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL
PENDANT POLE MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera module
• H4AMH-AD-PEND1
• H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
• IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1
• Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera module
• H4AMH-AD-DOME1
• H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
• Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
• Camera module
• H4AMH-AD-CEIL1
• H4AMH-DC-COVR1 or H4AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE
• Optional, H4AMH-DC-CPNL1 if ceiling panel needed
Camera Modules
With the modular design of the H4 Multisensor, any camera module can be paired with any mounting adapter for
maximum versatility and optimal installation. Each camera module must be ordered with a matching mounting adapter
and dome cover.
DISPLAY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
9C-H4A-3MH-270 3×3 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm, Camera Only
9C-H4A-3MH-180 3×3 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm, Camera Only
15C-H4A-3MH-270 3×5 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm, Camera Only
15C-H4A-3MH-180 3×5 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm, Camera Only
24C-H4A-3MH-270 3×4K (8 MP), WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm, Camera Only
24C-H4A-3MH-180 3×4K (8 MP), WDR, LightCatcher, 5.2mm, Camera Only
12C-H4A-4MH-360 4×3 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm, Camera Only
20C-H4A-4MH-360 4×5 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm, Camera Only
32C-H4A-4MH-360 4×4K (8 MP), WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm, Camera Only
This is a preliminary datasheet and is subject to change. Depicted product appearance, features and specifications may vary in the final product(s).
Avigilon Corporation disclaims all responsibility and liability for the distribution of and/or reliance on this datasheet.
Nov.2018 — Rev d2
© 2018, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. AVIGILON, the AVIGILON logo, HDSM SmartCodec, and LIGHTCATCHER  are trademarks of Avigilon Corporation. Other names or logos mentioned may be the trademarks of their respective
owners. ONVIF is a trademark of Onvif, Inc. The absence of the symbols ™ and ® in proximity to each trademark in this document or at all is not a disclaimer of ownership of the related trademark. Avigilon Corporation protects its innovations
with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide (see www.avigilon.com/patents). Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark,
patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors. 6
Mounting Adapters and Dome Covers
The H4 Multisensor modular design provides pendant, surface, or in ceiling mounting adapters and a choice of
two dome covers compatible with all the H4 Multisensor camera modules.
DISPLAY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
H4AMH-AD-DOME1 Outdoor surface mount adapter, must order either a H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-
COVR1-SMOKE.
H4AMH-AD-PEND1 Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 or IRPTZ-MNT-
NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.
IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 Pendant wall arm adapter, for use with H4AMH-AD-PEND1 or H4 IRPTZ.
IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1 Pendant NPT adapter for use with H4AMH-AD-PEND1 or H4 IRPTZ.
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for H4 pendant style cameras or H4 HD bullet cameras.